My progress: days of the week
About me: my week

My progress: months of the year
About me: my birthday

My progress: appearance
About me: my friend and me

My progress: rooms in the house
About me: my home

My progress: actions
About me: my free time activities

My progress: school places
About me: my school

My progress: health
About me: my yesterday

My progress: food
About me: food | like

My progress: daily tasks
About me: my daily routine

Let’s play
My profile

10
M

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
24



The interviewer: Hello! What's your name?
You: My name'’s

You: My surname’s

MEET" ME!

“ Read the interview and write about you.

The interviewer: And what's your surname?

The interviewer: How old are you?
You: I'm

The interviewer: Who do you live with?
You: | live with my family:

The interviewer: Have you got any pets?
What pet have you got?
You:

The interviewer: Have you got a bike or a scooter?
You:

The interviewer: Have you got a kite?

You:

(5)

The interviewer: What can you do?
You:

The interviewer: What do you like doing
most of all?
You:




a_ Complete the sentences about you. Then draw these things.

My favourite colour is

My favourite number is

My favourite sports game is
My favourite toy is

My favourite fruit is

My favourite food is

My favourite animal is

My favourite season is
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My favourite means of transport is
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“_ Match the parts of the puzzle.
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Then write the days of the week in the correct order.

d
Wed day e sday
Fri
Sun
nesday rday
Thur
day
Monday,
Q_ Complete the questions. Write the answers.
1 Do on Mondays?
2 Do at the weekends?
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“ Read and colour the face.

| can say the days of the week.
| can talk about my free time.

| can say when | am busy.

n My progress: days of the week, Present Simple (questions)
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ABOUT ME .

u Read the interview and write about you. Then draw.

The interviewer: Do you listen to music on

The interviewer: Do you play with your

Mondays? friends on Tuesdays?
You: You:

You:

The interviewer: What do you do on Fridays?

The interviewer: What do you do on Sundays?
You:

ﬁ_ Complete your schedule.

Monday

Toesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday Sunday
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About me: my week -



